bus-ubi

604896062
604890409
604899167
604901173
603453586
600504724
603453586
604321486
604300656
604402243
409007763
604387985
604842484
604869106
602088364
604893010
604888736
604884349
604869466
604889881
604900847
603468856
604899047
604786269
604892447
604892794
604904307
604743154
604904902
604301090
604819225
604897176
604891539
604902927
604894533
604905112
604898521
604874776
604886497
604885858
604822436
604902815
604902532
604825980
603622200
604902929
604896165
604856699

LE-name

BIOGAS CORP

DBS ELECTRIC LLC

TORPAGO, INC

DT FLOORING AND DESIGN

VINCENT, ERIN KAY

MCGILL, THOMAS J

VINCENT, ERIN KAY

BUTLER APPAREL MARKETING LLC
SUMMIT PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES, PLLC
SANTOS, DON

FARMER BROS. CO.

FRONTIER INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC
LINN'S MILESTONE CONSTRUCTION LLC
DIGHTMAN, HANNAH BETH

SDH EDUCATION WEST, LLC

BAJADALI, COURTNEY ELIZABETH
GEORGE AND SONS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC
HAZLERUE LLC

TANNER PICTURES MEDIA INC
ZWONITZER CONSTRUCTION LLC

LAKE, JAMIE LANE

HOGLUND CONSULTING, LLC
EXCELLER TECHNOLOGIES LLC
PGMALEN GROUP LLC

CW CONTRACTING SERVICES LLC

APX DIGITAL INC

MERRY, ANDRE BERNARD

DANBURY HOME LLC

WEBB, JILLIAN ANN

ARNOTT, SEAN ERIC

BECK'S HANDYMAN SERVICES LLC
HAKUNA MATATA TRAVEL LLC

SOUND SCIENCE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PHILLIPS, BRIANA MICHALA

THL SELECT, LLC

SAHAR, JACK SABOOR

BM REALTY LLC

PERFECT 10 CONSTRUCTION LLC
FLORIAN FLOORS, LLC

RENEW HEALTH COACHING LLC
CLEARY PROPERTIES, LLC

ADEPT COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

NORDIC SMOKE BBQ COMPANY, LLC
INDEPENDENT POWER GENERATION LLC
NORTHWEST MOBILE FLAGGING ACADEMY LLC
CULLEY, LORA A

LITTLE RAY OF SUNSHINE LLC
ORNAMENTAL LLC

firm-name

BIOGAS CORP

DBS ELECTRIC LLC

TORPAGO, INC

DT FLOORING AND DESIGN

BARN AND TOWN

TJ'S AUTO RV

HOUSE FLY VINTAGE
RUSHTEAMAPPAREL2

SUMMIT PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES PLLC
HONEST PORTUGUESE

FARMER BROS. CO.

FRONTIER INVESTMENT GROUP
LINN'S MILESTONE CONSTRUCTION LLC
GINGER STONE

GONZAGA UNIVERSITY

CB BROW STUDIO

GEORGE AND SONS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC
HAZLERUE LLC

NORTH BY NORTHWEST NONFICTION INC
ZWONITZER CONSTRUCTION LLC
LAKE CUS CONSTRUCTION

1608 W 8TH AVE #203 S/T RENTAL
EXCELLER TECHNOLOGIES LLC
PGMALEN GROUP LLC

CW CONTRACTING SERVICES LLC
APX DIGITAL INC

SHARKIES PITSTOP

DANBURY HOME LLC

JILLIAN WEBB CONSULTING

A & S TREE SERVICE

BECK'S HANDYMAN SERVICES LLC
MAGIC LAMP VACATIONS

SOUND SCIENCE COMMUNICATIONS
BRIANA PHILLIPS

THL SELECT, LLC

BM REALTY LLC

PERFECT 10 CONSTRUCTION LLC
FLORIAN FLOORS, LLC

RENEW HEALTH COACHING LLC

CLEARY PROPERTIES, LLC

ADEPT NETWORKS

NORDIC SMOKE BBQ COMPANY
INDEPENDENT POWER GENERATION LLC
NORTHWEST MOBILE FLAGGING ACADEMY LLC
LORA CULLEY BIRDBATHS

LITTLE RAY OF SUNSHINE LLC
ORNAMENTAL LLC

Phys-addrl

8601 SIX FORKS RD

1909 E SAINT MARIES AVE
221 KEARNY ST

1109 KELSO LAKE RD
1008 W GLASS AVE

3905 E BOONE

1008 W GLASS AVE

915 26TH AVE NW

100 N HOWARD ST

3520 W RIVERVIEW DR
10915 E MONTGOMERY DR
4807 N REBECCA ST
3918 N NAPA ST

17510 HORSEMAN DR
730 E BOONE AVE

204 N DIVISION ST

115 S ARTIES LN

1823 E 18TH AVE

2614 N MONROE ST

1427 S WOODLAWN RD
3327 E 36 TH AVE

1608 W 8TH AVE

522 E RIVERSIDE AVE
1315 N MITCHELL RD

100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

3404 E EUCLID AVE

N DANBURY

910 E DALKE AVE

16211 N MADISON RD
12508 N NINE MILE RD
100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1628 W FRANCIS AVE
10424 W AERO RD

1110 E COZZA DR

10621 E PEONE LANDING LN
2321 E 6TH AVE

2202 N GREENACRES RD
5317 S PALOUSE HWY
123 E SPRAGUE AVE
23505 E. APPLEWAY AVE.
14908 S KEENEY RD
3420 W BISMARK AVE
10625 18TH PL SE

1611 E 35TH AVE

1211 W CLEVELAND AVE
7621 N PANORAMA DR

Phys-City
RALEIGH
COEUR D ALENE
SAN FRANCISCO
ATHOL
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

GIG HARBOR
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VLY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEAD

NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEAD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

LAKE STEVENS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

NC

WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA

27615
83814
94108
83801
99205
99202
99205
98335
99201
99205
99206
99217
99207
99005
99202
99202
99016
99203
99205
99216
99223
99204
99202
99019
99201
99201
99217
99208
99208
99021
99026
99201
99201
99205
99224
99208
99021
99202
99016
99223
99202
99019
99224
99205
98258
99203
99205
99208



604896977
602499556
603620764
604897659
604893196
604900715
604898156
604867861
604905213
604863153
604901830
602499556
604898279
604862569
604899175
603584414
604887195
604905619
604906203
604904115
604894376
604766707
604906709
604904134
604906620
604904432
604892281
604897859
604896898
604876744
604829227
604887752
604874680
604595312
604902846
604902936
604898781
604888552

ANDREW, LILJENBERG

PENRITH HOME LOANS LLC
TONASKET, TAWNEE JEAN
BISHOP, JAMES A

STEVEN G CRUMP PROPERTIES LLC
FELTON CONSTRUCTION LLC
OWENS, JONATHAN M

JUMPPA LLC

BIAS, EZRA

GOTHMANN CONSTRUCTION LLC
UNEMPLOYMENT TRACKER, LLC
PENRITH HOME LOANS LLC
NYZHNYK CLEANING LLC
BIFROST COLLECTIVE LLC

HEAT SPEAK LLC

KEYES, AUDRA

NRSNIDER D.VM. LLC

IVERSON, DARRICK

THOMPSON, JEFFREY BAYARD

FORTITUDE STRUCTURES & DEVELOPMENT INC.
BRIGHTWAY BUSINESS CONSULTING SERVICES LLC BRIGHTWAY BUSINESS CONSULTING SERVICES

RESPONSE READY MEDICAL LLC
YOU4IK EVENTS LLC

KHADKA, RAM

DANIEL, DANIEL JOHN

KRAMER, CHARLES

NEW DAY SENIOR LIVING MANAGEMENT, LLC

WARE, KARYN

BLEES, MATTHEW

MOVE-IN MAGIC LLC

ALL THE THINGS BY ANGIE LLC
VANESA QUIROZ PROPERTIES LLC
TERRA ROOTS LLC

SUWANEE LENNON LLC
MARKETING MEDIA GROUP, LLC
WHEREVER YOU GO LLC
BLACKWOOD ART LLC

DIVINE DETAIL LLC

PENRITH HOME LOANS LLC

TAWNEE TONASKET

HUNNY CANDLES

STEVEN G CRUMP PROPERTIES LLC
FELTON CONSTRUCTION LLC

JONATHAN M. OWENS INSURANCE SALES
JUMPPALLC

GOTHMANN CONSTRUCTION LLC
UNEMPLOYMENT TRACKER, LLC
PENRITH HOME LOANS LLC
NYZHNYK CLEANING LLC
LAUREN KILE

HEAT SPEAK

KEYES CONSULTING

FIVE MILE PET CLINIC

IVERSON CONTRACTING

INLAND NW WELLNESS

FORTITUDE STRUCTURES & DEVELOPMENT INC.

RESPONSE READY MEDICAL LLC
YOU4IK EVENTS LLC

DAN ROBSON ART
KRAMER CUSTOM

NEW DAY SENIOR LIVING MANAGEMENT, LLC

BS APPERAL

MOVE-IN MAGIC LLC

ALL THE THINGS BY ANGIE LLC
VANESA QUIROZ PROPERTIES LLC
TERRA ROOTS LLC

SUWANEE LENNON LLC

1322 N MONROE ST

2829 S GRAND BLVD

1225 E FRANCIS AVE
2521 E QUEEN AVE

3606 S REGAL ST

1047 S RUSSELL ST

6401 W WHITMORE HILL RD
907 E. LIBERTY AVENUE
2309 E 29TH AVE

203 N PROGRESS RD

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1237 W SUMMIT PKWY
1912 N SALMON RIVER LN
100 N HOWARD ST

726 W PARK PL

2825 E 14TH AVE

6825 N COUNTRY HOMES BLVD

8505 N ANTIETAM DR
4107 N LINCOLN ST
15926 E KAHLUA LN
1508 N RIVER VISTA ST
1122 E SILVER PINE RD
8808 N INDIAN TRAIL RD
8303 N HEMLOCK CT
1120 W SHARP AVE

606 S REGAL ST

9626 N COLFAX RD
5328 N LINCOLN ST
4107 E PRATT AVE
35426 N WISTERIA LN
4024 E GRACE AVE
2505 W JAY ST

40414 N NEWPORT HWY
7818 N LINDEKE ST

ONE SIXTEEN & WEST / 116 & WEST / 116 AND WEST 216 W PACIFIC AVE

D STREET RETREAT
BLACKWOOD ART
DIVINE DETAIL LLC

5520 N D ST
5303 N ASH ST
229 W ALDERWOOD AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
AIRWAY HEIGHTS
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MICA
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHATTAROY
SPOKANE
PASCO

ELK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99201
99203
99208
99217
99223
99001
99006
99207
99223
99037
99201
99201
99016
99201
99205
99202
99208
99208
99205
99023
99224
99005
99208
99208
99201
99202
99218
99205
99202
99003
99217
99301
99009
99208
99201
99205
99205
99218



