

bus-ubi	LE-name	firm-name	Phys-addr1	Phys-City	Phys-State	Phys-Zip
604896062	BIOGAS CORP	BIOGAS CORP	8601 SIX FORKS RD	RALEIGH	NC	27615
604890409	DBS ELECTRIC LLC	DBS ELECTRIC LLC	1909 E SAINT MARIES AVE	COEUR D ALENE	ID	83814
604899167	TORPAGO, INC	TORPAGO, INC	221 KEARNY ST	SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94108
604901173	DT FLOORING AND DESIGN	DT FLOORING AND DESIGN	1109 KELSO LAKE RD	ATHOL	ID	83801
603453586	VINCENT, ERIN KAY	BARN AND TOWN	1008 W GLASS AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
600504724	MCGILL, THOMAS J	TJ'S AUTO RV	3905 E BOONE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
603453586	VINCENT, ERIN KAY	HOUSE FLY VINTAGE	1008 W GLASS AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604321486	BUTLER APPAREL MARKETING LLC	RUSHTEAMAPPAREL2	915 26TH AVE NW	GIG HARBOR	WA	98335
604300656	SUMMIT PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES, PLLC	SUMMIT PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES PLLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604402243	SANTOS, DON	HONEST PORTUGUESE	3520 W RIVERVIEW DR	SPOKANE	WA	99205
409007763	FARMER BROS. CO.	FARMER BROS. CO.	10915 E MONTGOMERY DR	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604387985	FRONTIER INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC	FRONTIER INVESTMENT GROUP	4807 N REBECCA ST	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604842484	LINN'S MILESTONE CONSTRUCTION LLC	LINN'S MILESTONE CONSTRUCTION LLC	3918 N NAPA ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604869106	DIGHTMAN, HANNAH BETH	GINGER STONE	17510 HORSEMAN DR	COLBERT	WA	99005
602088364	SDH EDUCATION MARKETING LLC	GONZAGA UNIVERSITY	730 E BOONE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604893010	BAJADALI, COURTNEY ELIZABETH	CB BROW STUDIO	204 N DIVISION ST	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604888736	GEORGE AND SONS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC	GEORGE AND SONS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC	115 S ARTIES LN	SPOKANE VLY	WA	99016
604884349	HAZLERUE LLC	HAZLERUE LLC	1823 E 18TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604869466	TANNER PICTURES MEDIA INC	NORTH BY NORTHWEST NONFICTION INC	2614 N MONROE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604889881	ZWONITZER CONSTRUCTION LLC	ZWONITZER CONSTRUCTION LLC	1427 S WOODLAWN RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99216
604900847	LAKE, JAMIE LANE	LAKE CUS CONSTRUCTION	3327 E 36TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
603468856	HOGLUND CONSULTING, LLC	1608 W 8TH AVE #203 S/T RENTAL	1608 W 8TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604899047	EXCELLER TECHNOLOGIES LLC	EXCELLER TECHNOLOGIES LLC	522 E RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604786269	PGMALEN GROUP LLC	PGMALEN GROUP LLC	1315 N MITCHELL RD	LIBERTY LAKE	WA	99019
604892447	CW CONTRACTING SERVICES LLC	CW CONTRACTING SERVICES LLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604892794	APX DIGITAL INC	APX DIGITAL INC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604904307	MERRY, ANDRE BERNARD	SHARKIES PITSTOP	3404 E EUCLID AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604743154	DANBURY HOME LLC	DANBURY HOME LLC	N DANBURY	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604904902	WEBB, JILLIAN ANN	JILLIAN WEBB CONSULTING	910 E DALKE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604301090	ARNOTT, SEAN ERIC	A & S TREE SERVICE	16211 N MADISON RD	MEAD	WA	99021
604819225	BECK'S HANDYMAN SERVICES LLC	BECK'S HANDYMAN SERVICES LLC	12508 N NINE MILE RD	NINE MILE FALLS	WA	99026
604897176	HAKUNA MATATA TRAVEL LLC	MAGIC LAMP VACATIONS	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604891539	SOUND SCIENCE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	SOUND SCIENCE COMMUNICATIONS	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604902927	PHILLIPS, BRIANA MICHALA	BRIANA PHILLIPS	1628 W FRANCIS AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604894533	THL SELECT, LLC	THL SELECT, LLC	10424 W AERO RD	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604905112	SAHAR, JACK SABOOR		1110 E COZZA DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604898521	BM REALTY LLC	BM REALTY LLC	10621 E PEONE LANDING LN	MEAD	WA	99021
604874776	PERFECT 10 CONSTRUCTION LLC	PERFECT 10 CONSTRUCTION LLC	2321 E 6TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604886497	FLORIAN FLOORS, LLC	FLORIAN FLOORS, LLC	2202 N GREENACRES RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99016
604885858	RENEW HEALTH COACHING LLC	RENEW HEALTH COACHING LLC	5317 S PALOUSE HWY	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604822436	CLEARY PROPERTIES, LLC	CLEARY PROPERTIES, LLC	123 E SPRAGUE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604902815	ADEPT COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	ADEPT NETWORKS	23505 E. APPLEWAY AVE.	LIBERTY LAKE	WA	99019
604902532	NORDIC SMOKE BBQ COMPANY, LLC	NORDIC SMOKE BBQ COMPANY	14908 S KEENEY RD	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604825980	INDEPENDENT POWER GENERATION LLC	INDEPENDENT POWER GENERATION LLC	3420 W BISMARCK AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
603622200	NORTHWEST MOBILE FLAGGING ACADEMY LLC	NORTHWEST MOBILE FLAGGING ACADEMY LLC	10625 18TH PL SE	LAKE STEVENS	WA	98258
604902929	CULLEY, LORA A	LORA CULLEY BIRDBATHS	1611 E 35TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604896165	LITTLE RAY OF SUNSHINE LLC	LITTLE RAY OF SUNSHINE LLC	1211 W CLEVELAND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604856699	ORNAMENTAL LLC	ORNAMENTAL LLC	7621 N PANORAMA DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208

604896977	ANDREW, LILJENBERG		1322 N MONROE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
602499556	PENRITH HOME LOANS LLC	PENRITH HOME LOANS LLC	2829 S GRAND BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99203
603620764	TONASKET, TAWNEE JEAN	TAWNEE TONASKET	1225 E FRANCIS AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604897659	BISHOP, JAMES A	HUNNY CANDLES	2521 E QUEEN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604893196	STEVEN G CRUMP PROPERTIES LLC	STEVEN G CRUMP PROPERTIES LLC	3606 S REGAL ST	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604900715	FELTON CONSTRUCTION LLC	FELTON CONSTRUCTION LLC	1047 S RUSSELL ST	AIRWAY HEIGHTS	WA	99001
604898156	OWENS, JONATHAN M	JONATHAN M. OWENS INSURANCE SALES	6401 W WHITMORE HILL RD	DEER PARK	WA	99006
604867861	JUMPPA LLC	JUMPPALLC	907 E. LIBERTY AVENUE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604905213	BIAS, EZRA		2309 E 29TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604863153	GOTHMANN CONSTRUCTION LLC	GOTHMANN CONSTRUCTION LLC	203 N PROGRESS RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99037
604901830	UNEMPLOYMENT TRACKER, LLC	UNEMPLOYMENT TRACKER, LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
602499556	PENRITH HOME LOANS LLC	PENRITH HOME LOANS LLC	1237 W SUMMIT PKWY	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604898279	NYZHNYK CLEANING LLC	NYZHNYK CLEANING LLC	1912 N SALMON RIVER LN	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99016
604862569	BIFROST COLLECTIVE LLC	LAUREN KILE	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604899175	HEAT SPEAK LLC	HEAT SPEAK	726 W PARK PL	SPOKANE	WA	99205
603584414	KEYES, AUDRA	KEYES CONSULTING	2825 E 14TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604887195	NRSNIDER D.VM. LLC	FIVE MILE PET CLINIC	6825 N COUNTRY HOMES BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604905619	IVERSON, DARRICK	IVERSON CONTRACTING	8505 N ANTIETAM DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604906203	THOMPSON, JEFFREY BAYARD	INLAND NW WELLNESS	4107 N LINCOLN ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604904115	FORTITUDE STRUCTURES & DEVELOPMENT INC.	FORTITUDE STRUCTURES & DEVELOPMENT INC.	15926 E KAHLUA LN	MICA	WA	99023
604894376	BRIGHTWAY BUSINESS CONSULTING SERVICES LLC	BRIGHTWAY BUSINESS CONSULTING SERVICES	1508 N RIVER VISTA ST	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604766707	RESPONSE READY MEDICAL LLC	RESPONSE READY MEDICAL LLC	1122 E SILVER PINE RD	COLBERT	WA	99005
604906709	YOU4IK EVENTS LLC	YOU4IK EVENTS LLC	8808 N INDIAN TRAIL RD	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604904134	KHADKA, RAM		8303 N HEMLOCK CT	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604906620	DANIEL, DANIEL JOHN	DAN ROBSON ART	1120 W SHARP AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604904432	KRAMER, CHARLES	KRAMER CUSTOM	606 S REGAL ST	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604892281	NEW DAY SENIOR LIVING MANAGEMENT, LLC	NEW DAY SENIOR LIVING MANAGEMENT, LLC	9626 N COLFAX RD	SPOKANE	WA	99218
604897859	WARE, KARYN		5328 N LINCOLN ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604896898	BLEES, MATTHEW	BS APPERAL	4107 E PRATT AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604876744	MOVE-IN MAGIC LLC	MOVE-IN MAGIC LLC	35426 N WISTERIA LN	CHATTAROY	WA	99003
604829227	ALL THE THINGS BY ANGIE LLC	ALL THE THINGS BY ANGIE LLC	4024 E GRACE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604887752	VANESA QUIROZ PROPERTIES LLC	VANESA QUIROZ PROPERTIES LLC	2505 W JAY ST	PASCO	WA	99301
604874680	TERRA ROOTS LLC	TERRA ROOTS LLC	40414 N NEWPORT HWY	ELK	WA	99009
604595312	SUWANEE LENNON LLC	SUWANEE LENNON LLC	7818 N LINDEKE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604902846	MARKETING MEDIA GROUP, LLC	ONE SIXTEEN & WEST / 116 & WEST / 116 AND WEST	216 W PACIFIC AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604902936	WHEREVER YOU GO LLC	D STREET RETREAT	5520 N D ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604898781	BLACKWOOD ART LLC	BLACKWOOD ART	5303 N ASH ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604888552	DIVINE DETAIL LLC	DIVINE DETAIL LLC	229 W ALDERWOOD AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99218